NEW YORK

Wine & Spirits List



Sparkling Wine

Vincent Careme Vouvray I”Ancestrale, 2014, Loire Valley

Sandhi, Blanc De Blancs, Santa Rita Hills 2015

Champagne Valentin Leflaive, Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs

Dom Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs 2010

Louis Roederer “Collection 244, Brut Champagne

Legras & Hass Champagne Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Champagne
Vilmart & Cie Champagne Brut ler Cru Grand Cellier NV, Champagne
Gloria Ferrer Carneros Cuvee 2013

André Robert Champagne Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs Les Jardins Du Mesnil Grand Cru
Domaine Henriot, Cuvée Hemera Brut Champagne 2006

Champagne Thienot cuvee Stanislas 2008

Moét Grand Vintage Chalk Label 2015

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2015

Veuve Clicquoit Extra Brut Extra Old, Series 4

Lanson Clos Lanson Brut Blanc De Blancs 2007

Dom Perigon Brut 2013

Krug Grand Cuvée 171eme edition

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 2015, Champagne

Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spades, NV

Sparkling Rose

Bouvet-Ladubay, Excellence Brut Rose, Loire Valley
Schramsberg Brut Rose 2020

Famille Moussé, Champagne Brut L’or d’Eugéne Rosé de Noirs
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV, Champagne

White Wine

Mediterranean Whites

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio Friuli 2023

Jermaine, Vintage Tunia, Venezia Giulia, Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay, Friuli 2021
Benanti “Contrada Rinazzo” Etna Bianco Superiore Carricante Sicily, 2021

Terras Gauda, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain 2022

Dama del Rovere, Bortolo Vigne Soave Classico, Garganega, Veneto 2017

Xose Lois Sebio Vinos de Encostas, “O Con” Albarino, 2021

Domaine Sigalas, Assyrtiko “Kavalieros” Single Vineyard Santorini, Greece 2021
Flor De Muga Blanco, Viura, Garnacha Blanca Matrurana Blanca, Rioja, Spain 2020

$120

$160
$725
$180
$145
$185
$185
$200
$370
$345
$300
$475
$270
$610
$600
$700

$760
$650

$110
$125
$220
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White Wine

France

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht Alsace Gewurztraminer Roche Calcaire 2021 Alsace $130
Domain Daniel Dampt & Fils, Chablis 2022 $95
Chateau Fourcas Hosten Blanc de fourcas, Bordeaux 2020 $100
Domaine Castagnier Bourgogne Aligote 2020 $105
Vins Auvigue Pouilly Fuissé Premier Cru Heritiers Auvigue 2020 $135
Domaine De La Meuliere, Chablis, Chardonnay, 2021 $110
Pierre Labet, “Beaune” Clos du Dessus Des Marconnets, Chardonnay, Beaune 2019 $120
Domaine Laroche, Les Vaudevey, Chablis Premier Cru, 2022 $180
Frédéric Magnien, Meursault Burgundy 2021 $400
Chateau de Meursalt, Les Charmes Dessus Premier Cru 2016 $575
Chateau De Marsannay, Marsannay Blanc 2019 $145
Philippe Colin Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru 2021 $1,335
Vincent Careme Vouvray Le Clos 2019 $105
Comte Lafond Sancerre Grand Cru 2022 $165
Domaine des Pierres Seches Saint-Joseph Blanc Gauthier Sylvian 2021 $115
Domaine de Beaurenard Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc 2022 $150
Christophe Billon Condrieu ‘Les Matisses” Viognier 2020 $170

Domestic and Other

Dr. Konstantin Frank, Riesling Dry Margrit, Finger Lakes 2021 $82
Rochioli, Estate Chardonnay, Russian River Valley 2022 $150
Massican, “Gemina” Greco, Falanghina, Napa Valley 2022 $105
Newton Vineyard, Unfiltered Chardonnay, Napa Valley 2021 $150
Paul Hobbs Chardonnay, ‘George Menini Estate’ Russian River Valley 2021 $210
Stony Hill Chardonnay, Spring Mountain District Napa 2018 $200
Haynes Chardonnay ‘Forgeron’ Coombsville 2020 $330
Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa Valley 2022 $185
Accendo Cellars Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2021 $175
Ridge Vineyards Grenache Blanc,Paso Robles 2022 $85
Domaines Schlumberger, Alsace Grand Cru Riesling 2021 $170
Schloss Gobelsburg, Reid Lamm 1 OTW, Kamptal Griiner Veltliner 2021 $165
Kuhling-Gillot Hipping Riesling Grosses Gewachs, 2021 $220
Weingut Reinhold Harrt Piesporter Goldtrépfchen, Riesling Spatlese 2011 $85

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023 $110



Rose

Flor De Muga Rioja Rose 2022

Chéne Bleu Le Rosé 2023

Peyrassol Cotes de Provence Le Clos Peyrassol Rosé 2022
Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence ‘Les Clans’ Rosé 2020
Skerlj Malvasia Venezia Giuliano 2018 (Orange Wine)
Chateau Minuty, Prestige Rose 2022

Red Wine

Italy

Ca’Rome Barbaresco Sori Rio Sordo, Nebbiolo 2018

Mario Pelassa, Barolo San Lorenzo Di Verduno, Nebbiolo 2019
Luigi Vico, Barolo del Comune di Serralunga D’Alba, Nebbiolo 2019
Marcarini, Barolo, Brunate, Nebbiolo 2018

Gaja Barbaresco, Nebbiolo 2021

Gaja Dagromis, Barolo 2020

Cusumano Nero D’avola Sagana Tenuta San Giacomo Sicilia 2019
Poggerino, Chianti Classico, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy 2022
Fattorie Melini, Chianti Classico La Selvanella Riserva, Sangiovese 2019
Lodali, Rocche Dei 7 Fratelli, Barbaresco 2020

Azienda Agricola Ronchi Barbaresco, 2021

San Guido Sassicaia Bolgheri, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

La Spinetta Valeirano, Barbaresco 2021

Boscarelli Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano Sotto Casa Riserva 2020
Dei, Vino Nobile Montepulciano “Riserva Bossona” 2017
Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese 2019

Fuligni, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese 2017

Le Macioche Brunello di Montalicino, Cortarella, Sangiovese 2017
Conti Costanti Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Sangiovese 2017
Castiglion del Bosco Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese 2018
Arnoldo Caprai “Collepiano” Mantefalco Sagrantino 2019

Mazzei, Siepi, Toscana Rosso, Sangiovese 2020

Tenuta di Arceno, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione al Sasso, Sangiovese 2020
Tenuta di Arceno, Strada Chianti Classico Riserva, Sangiovese 2021
Biondi-Santi Rosso di Montalcino, Sangiovese 2017

Tenuta di Trinoro, Toscana “Le Cupole” Rosso 2021

Feudi di San Gregorio Serpico Irpinia, Aglinico 2016

Buscemi Sicilia Rosso Tartaci 2019

Pietridolce Archinineri, Enta Rosso, Netello Mascalese 2019

Masi Amarone Costasera Riserva 2017

$125
$155
$165
$115

$192
$185
$235
$285
$900
$320
$125

$140
$185
$115
$575
$600
$350
$160
$190
$230
$260
$465
$180
$400
$245
$220
$100
$500

$265
$185
$105
$320



Red Wine

France

Christophe Billon Cote-Rotie Cote Rozier Syrah 2019

Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Grenache 2020

Domaine Des Sénéchaux, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grenache 2020

Domaine Les Gryphees Fleurie, Gamay 2020

Veiux bourg Morgan “Javernieres”, Gamay 2020

Matthieu Barret, Saint Joseph “D 867, Syrah 2023

Chene Bleu, Vaucluse Abelard 2016

Camille Giroud, Santenay, Grand Vin De Bourgogne, Pinot Noir 2020

La Framboisiere Mercurey Monopole, Pinot Noir 2022

Domanie Parent, Bourgogne Pinot Noir Selection Pomone, 2021

Domanie Parent, LLes Chaponnieres ler Cru 2018

Francois Confuron-Gindre Vosne-Romanée, Pinot Noir 2020

Frédéric Magnien, Chambolle Musigny Les Baudes ler Cru, Pinot Noir 2017
Patriarche Pére & Fils, Gevery-Chambertin, Pinot Noir 2017

Gevery Chambertin Castagnier, Pinot Noir 2020

Jean Michel Sorrel Hermitage le Vignon

Reboutseau Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Pinot Noir 2018

Chateau de la Tour Clos De Vougeot Grand Cru, Pinot Noir 2018

Chateau de la Tour Vieilles Vignes Grand Cru, Pinot Noir 2018

Bouchard Ie Corton 2017

Chateau de Pibaron, Bandol Rouse 2020

Chateau Beychevelle, Saint-Julien ‘Amiral de Beychevelle’, Cabernet Sauvigon 2019
La Sirene de Giscours Margaux, Cabernet Sauvigon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 2015
Chateau Larcis Ducasse Ter Grand Cru, Saint Emilion, Metlot 2015

La Chapelle de I.a Mission Haut-Brion Pessac-Leognan, France 2010

Spain

Bodega Numanthia, Numanthia, Tinta de Tora 2018

Familia Torres “Salmos” Priorat, Grenache 2018

Familia Torres “Mas ILa Plana” Cabernet Sauvignon, Penedés 2018
Imperial Rioja Gran Reserva Tinto de Tora 2016

Bodegas Mauro Vendimia Seleccionada, Tempranillo 2020

Southern Hemisphere

Lost Vines, The Mourvedre, South Aftica, 2021

Montes Purple Angel Carmenere, Chile 2020

Yarra Yerring, No.2 Shiraz Blend 2016

Don Melchor Cabernet Sauvignon, Puente Alto Vineyard 2020
Penfolds, Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Penfolds, Shiraz Grange 2019

$240
$130
$190
$110
$120
$165
$290
$165
$150
$155
$375
$240
$410
$280
$275
$300
$625
$605
$560
$395
$185
$165
$190
$330
$450

$150

$210

$195
$275

$290
$170
$350
$180
$1,300



Red Wine

Domestic

Joseph Phelps Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2021
Joesph Phelps Insignia 2019

Joesph Phelps Insignia 2021

Trois Noix Noisette Cuvée Napa Valley 2019

Stony Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Spring Mountain District 2017
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2021

Faust “The Pact” Coombsville 2020

Daou Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon

Daou, Soul of a Lion, Cabernet Sauvignon, Adelida District 2020
Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville 2020

Paul Hobbs “Coombsville Estate” Napa Valley 2021

Kintera Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford Napa Valley 2019
Dominus Estate, Napa Valley 2009

Klipson Cabernet Sauvignon, Klipson Vineyard Red Mountain, Washington 2018
Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2013

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018

Stag’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Artemis Napa Valley 2020
Chimney Rock, Tomahawk Vineyards Stag’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Heitz Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018

Darioush Signature, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Heitz Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville Martha’s Vineyard 2016
Bergstorm, Pinot Noir, Cumberland Reserve Willamette Valley 2022
Frank Family, Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

DuMol Estate Vineyards Pinot Noir, Russian river valley 2021
Penner-Ash Estate Vineyard Pinot Noir, Yamhill, Oregon 2021
Donum Pinot Noir, Carneros 2021

Villa Creek Avenger Paso Robles 2020

I’Aventure, Cote A Cote Paso Robles 2021

Favia “Cerritos Sur” Napa Valley 2019

Ashes & Diamonds, Cabernet Franc 2019

Bramare Charares Estate Los Arboles, Cabernet Franc 2017
Rombauer Zinfandel 2021

Quvira “Blackboar” Zinfandel 2019

Lilian, Syrah, Dundee Oregon 2015

Quintessa Rutherford Napa Valley 2021

Opus One, Overture, Red Blend, Napa Valley 2021

Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley 2010

Opus One, Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley 2014

$295
$650
$600
$245
$500
$180
$275
$190
$290
$165
$300
$350
$950
$320
$750
$290
$330
$495
$220
$450
$600
$185
$190
$200
$250
$325
$145
$300
$520
$225
$195
$115
$150
$175
$550
$500
$1,950
$1,800



Half Bottles

Sparkling
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV, Champagne

White
Tyler Family Chardonnay, Duncan Family Vineyards, 2018

Frank Family, Napa Valley, Chardonnay, 2021
Merry Edward’s, Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Red

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2021

Gaja Barbaresco 2020

Chateau Mounton Rothschild, Bordeaux, 2006

Large Format Bottles

Sparkling

Ruinart Champagne, Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Taittinger Brut La Francaise

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV, Champagne

Krug Grande Cuvée 169th, Champagne

Dom Perignon Luminous 2012

White

Domaine Boris Champy Bourgogne Aligoté Dore Selection Massale 2020
Domine Wachau Riesling Smaragd Achleiten 1996

Minuty Prestige Rose, Cotes de Provence, NV

Red

La Framboisiere Mercurey Monopole, Pinot Noir 2022

Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2019

Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon “Stags Leap District” 2019
Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

Vifia Cobos, Malbec, Villa Bastias 2019

Quintessa, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford 2013

Opus One 2019

$115
$145

$650
$350
$450
$1,350
$2,000

$200
$400
$750

$330
$500
$599
$950
$900
$1,550
$2,250



Gin

Aviation

Barr Hill Tom Cat
Beefeater London Dry
Boatyard

Bontanist

Citadelle

Dorothy Parker
Empress 1908

Askur Ygedrasil Gin
Gin Mare

Greenhook Ginsmiths
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

No. 3 London Dry
Tanqueray London Dry
Roku Gin

Perry’s Tot Navy Strength

Junipero
Rum

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi 10 yr

Brugal 1888

Chairman’s Reserve Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva

El Dorado 12 year

El Dorado 15 year
Goslings Black Seal

Rhum J.M Blanc

Rhum J.M Empices Creoles
Rhum J.M Fumee Volcaniqu
Ten to One Dark

Ten to One White
Symphony Dark
Symphony White

Vodka

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s

Truman

H G B n B B A B B s B B - 5 B B
NoRe e B T = I N e BN SN BN S e RN BN B o T TR \ R o)

h B B s B s 5 B 4 4 LB LB B B s
— DD RODE R, 2P OR0R0R0 DN S
O O OSSP OV ON O OO DO w

S H 5 B L
[NCIE SO YO R NI NG}
_ 0 O = -

Spirits

Agave

Casa Dragones Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Resposado
Casamigos Joven Mezcal
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Resposado
Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra Premium Gold
Clase Azul San Luis Potosi Mezcal
De Nada Reposado
Dobel Diamante Anejo
Dobel Diamante Plata
Don Fulano Anejo

Don Fulano Blanco

Don Fulano Resposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Alma Miel
Don Julio 1942 Primavera
Don Julio 1942 Rosado
Don Julio 1942 Ultima
Don Julio 70 Cristalino
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Cazadores Blanco
Herradura Blanco

Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

Aqua Magica

Del Maguey Chichicapa
Del Maguey Vida

El Jolgorio “Ancestral Sierrudo” 1oz
llegal Joven

Montelobos Tobala

Siete Misterios Doba Yej
Desert Door Oak Aged Texas Sotol
Desert Door Texas Sotol
Ocho Blanco

Volcan

Vogo Elote



Spirits

Scotch

Ardbeg 5 yr “Wee Beastie” $30

Ardbeg 25 yr $275
Balvenie 12 yr Doublewood $25

Castles Curse $42
Dalmore 12 yr $22
Dalmore 14 yr $28

Dalwhinnie 15 yr $25

Deanston 15 Tequila Cask $50

Lagavulin 8 yr $30
Glendornach 12 yr $23
Glendornach 15 yr $30
Glenfiddich 12 yr $27
Glenfiddich 14 yr $30
Glenlivet 12 yr $26
Johnnie Walker Blue Label $150
Johnnie Walker Black 12 yr $25

Oban 14 yr $30
Arran Single Malt James Mactaggart 10 yr = $41

Macallan 12 yr Shery Oak $36
Macallan 15 yr Double Cask $50

Macallan 18 yr Double Cask $110

Macallan 25 yr Sherry Oak $550
Monkey Shoulder $20
Port Charlotte Peated 10 yr $20
Talisker 18 yr $59

Tobermory 12 yr Single Malt $35

Rye

Angel’s Envy Rye $35
Bulleit 10 yr Rye $28
High West Double Rye $20
Hudson Whiskey Do the Rye Thing $22
Husdon Whiskey Short Stack Rye $22
Jaywalk Rye $20
Jaywalk Rye Single Barrel $22
Knob Creek Rye $23
Milam & Greene Rye $22

Bourbon

Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Basil Hayden Bourbon
Blanton’s Bourbon
Brothet’s Bond

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Bulleit 10 yr Bourbon
Eagle Rare 10 yr

Heaven Hill 7 yr

Hirsch Horizon Bourbon
Knob Creek Bourbon
Macklowe Kentucky Gold
Markers Mark 46

Mitchet’s Bourbon
Mitcher’s Toasted Barrel
Old Forester 1920

Old Forester Signature 100
Widow Jane Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Wilderness Trail Bourbon
Wild Turkey 101

Weller Reserve

Weller 12 yr

Garrison Brothers
Garrison Brothers Balmorshea
Jack’s Daniel’s Gentleman
Jack’s Daniel’s Old No. 7
Dickel 13 yr B.O.B

Rye (continued)

Mitcher’s Straight Rye

Russels 6 yr Rye

Sazerac Rye

Sir Davis Rye

Whistle Pig Small Batch Rye 10 yr
Woodford Reserve Rye
Woodinville Rye

Wild Turkey 101 Rye
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Spirits

International Whiskey Amaro
Akashi $20 Averna $20
Crown Royal $20 Braulio $20
Castles Curse $42 Cynar $18
Hakata 10 yr Sherry $20 Casoni Heritage Amero $19
Hakata 12 yr Sherry $30 Fernet Branca $18
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain $22 Montenegro $20
Twai 45 $20 Nonino $20
Kavalan “King Car Conductor” $42 Nonino Riserva $26
Kavalan Concert Master Port Cask $41 Nonino Grappa $25
Mars “The Lucky Cat Hana & Choco” $35 Vecchio Amaro del Capo $18
Nikka Coffee Grain $24 Faccia Brutto Amaro Gorini $20
Nikka Whisky From the Barrel $28 Faccia Brutto Fernet Pianta $20
Nikka Whisky Taketsuru $38 Faccia Brutto Amaro Alpino $20
Redbreast Lustau Edition $35
Suntory Toki $20 Brandy & Coganc
Tyrconnell Sherry Cask Finish 10 yr $28 Calvados du Pays d’Auge Reserve $20
Writet’s Tears Bourbon $20 Daron Calvados $18
Yamazaki 12 yr $35 Domfrontais Lemorton Selection Calavdos $20
Yellow Spot 12 yr $40 Chateau Pellehaut Armagnac Reserve $20
Dudogon Selection Grande Champange Cognac ~ $20
Hardy Legend Cognac $24
Liqueurs & Fortified Hardy XO $39
Caffo Limoncino Dell’losa $17 Hardy VSOP $22
Charteuse Green $22 Hennessy V5 $22
Charteuse Green VEP $55 Hennessy XO ¥65
Charteuse Yellow $20 Remy Martin 1738 $25
Grand Marnier $20 Remy Martin VSOP $24
Grand Marnier Cuvee de Centenaire $50 Remy Martin Louis XII 1/2 0z $150
Grand Marnier Louis-Alexandre $30 Loz $300
Lazzaroni Sambuca $20 2oz §600

Tuxardo Amaretto
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